Key features
• High reliability with long lamp life, low cost of ownership and low power consumption
• Simple internal design with only two main circuit boards for easy maintenance
• “Safe plug” lamp holder for easy lamp replacement
• Uses TWR/Orga special technology for the ignition of xenon lamps control for long lamp life and very
low UV and ozone generation
• Internal photocells for automatic day/twilight/night intensity control
• TWR/Orga Strobeline™ cable wiring system configuration combines power and control wires into a

• Catenary crossing system configuration options available.
L1000-xxx HIGH INTENSITY WHITE FLASHING STROBE OBSTRUCTION LIGHT
Type Numbering Additional Information
L1000 Extension Flashes Per Minute Power Consumption Comment
Day Twi Night Day Twi Night
L1000-856  40 40 40 220 35 20 Standard Configuration
L1000-856 d 40 40 off 220 35 5 Day Time only Operation
L1000-856 D 40 40 off 220 35 5 FAA Dual Lighting Operation
L1000-857  60 60 60 230 50 30 Standard Configuration
L1000-857 d 60 60 off 230 50 5 Day Time only Operation
L1000-857 D 60 60 off 230 50 5 FAA Dual Lighting Operation
L1000-63A  40 40 40 220 35 20 Standard Configuration
L1000-63A d 40 40 off 220 35 5 Day Time only Operation
L1000-63A D 40 40 off 220 35 5 FAA Dual Lighting Operation
L1000-63B  60  60  60  230  50  30  Standard Configuration
L1000-63B d 60  60  off  230  50  5  Day Time only Operation
L1000-63B D 60  60  off  230  50  5  FAA Dual Lighting Operation